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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 Stark Excavating, Inc. Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com 309-828-5034 ext. 274 309-829-3897

2 Southern Illinois Builder's Association Stephanie Foster projects@siba-agc.org 618-624-9055 618-624-9065

3 Otto Baum Company, Inc. Riley Baum rileybaum@ottobaum.com 309-284-1703

4 Concrete Construction Co., Inc. Rodney Slusher rodney@cngconcrete.com 309-699-0384 309-208-4601

5 Hood Construction Lee Hood hood13@frontiernet.net 217-322-3712 217-414-8866

6 Illinois Civil Contractors, Inc. Sally Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com 563-676-7121 309-694-5676

7 Maurer Stutz Curtis Lynn cjlynn@mstutz.com

8 United Contractors Midwest Troy Saunders troy.saunders@ucm.biz 309-925-2721 309-657-7878 309-925-7131

9 Groundworks Contracting, Inc. Jason Richter groundworksinc@hotmail.com 217-888-0734

10 Deltek, Inc. Patricia Manarin publicrecords@deltek.com

11 Construct connect Henri Bradshaw content@constructconnect.com 513-458-5815 866-570-8187

12 Dodge Construction Network Nichole Canete Dodge.Docs@Construction.com  844-326-3826 ext. 9281

13 Millennia Professional Services Chris Rossman crossman@millennia.pro 309-321-8141 309-324-2000 309-321-8142

14 MoboTrex, Inc. Cody Lanning clanning@mobotrex.com 563-323-0009 563-323-8256

15 Knapp Concrete Contractors, Inc. Rachel Hodel rachel@knappconcrete.com 309-965-2618 309-846-1230 309-965-2614

16 F&W Lawn Care and Landscaping CompanyTerry Miller tmiller@fwlawncare.com 309-664-2666

17 Dodge Construction Network Clarice Dionela clarice.dionela@construction.com 844-326-3826 ext. 4645
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